
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Package Level 2 Units:
Package Level 2 Width:
Package Level 2 Height:
Package Level 2 Length:
Package Level 2 Gross Weight:
Package Level 2 EAN:

Performance Level (PL):
Safety Category Acc. to ISO 13849-1:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:

ETIM 4.0:
ETIM 5.0:
Object Classification Code:

General Information
JSTD1-A
2TLA020007R3000
7350024460193
JSTD1-A Safeball 2m cable
JSTD1-A Safeballs each have 1NO & 1NC independent switches, maximum load of 30VDC - 
2A resistive. Ergonomic design with several grip possibilities and low activation force 
(approx. 2N) and flexible mounting options. Provides highest level of safety for use in two 
hand control applications when using two Safeballs in conjunction with a JSBR4 safety relay 
or Pluto Safety PLC. IP67 protection degree, plastic body, 2 meters molded cable.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Safety Products »  Safety Control Devices

Ordering
7350024460193
1 piece
85365011

Dimensions
0.18 m
0.17 m
0.18 m
0.38 kg

Container Information
1 piece
0.150 m
0.185 m
0.150 m
0.460 kg
7350024460193
2 piece
0.163 m
0.235 m
0.18 m
0.551 kg
7350024460209

Safety Information
Up to e
4

Additional Information
JSTD20
Two Hand Safety Control Device

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2TLC172001C0202_chapter10
2TLC172023D0201

Classifications
EC002611 - Control switch
EC002611 - Control switch
B
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