

## **General Information**

Extended Product Type: JSTD1-A

 Product ID:
 2TLA020007R3000

 EAN:
 7350024460193

Catalog Description: JSTD1-A Safeball 2m cable

Long Description: JSTD1-A Safeballs each have 1NO & 1NC independent switches, maximum load of 30VDC -

2A resistive. Ergonomic design with several grip possibilities and low activation force (approx. 2N) and flexible mounting options. Provides highest level of safety for use in two hand control applications when using two Safeballs in conjunction with a JSBR4 safety relay or Pluto Safety PLC. IP67 protection degree, plastic body, 2 meters molded cable.

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Safety Products » Safety Control Devices

## Ordering

**Categories** 

EAN:	7350024460193
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85365011

## **Dimensions**

Product Net Width:	0.18 m
Product Net Height:	0.17 m
Product Net Depth:	0.18 m
Product Net Weight:	0.38 kg

#### **Container Information**

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.150 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.185 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.150 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.460 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:	7350024460193
Package Level 2 Units:	2 piece
Package Level 2 Width:	0.163 m
Package Level 2 Height:	0.235 m
Package Level 2 Length:	0.18 m
Package Level 2 Gross Weight:	0.551 kg
Package Level 2 EAN:	7350024460209

### Safety Information

daioty information			
Performance Level (PL):	Up to e		
Safety Category Acc. to ISO 1	<b>3849-1</b> : 4		

# **Additional Information**

Product Main Type:	JSTD20
Product Name:	Two Hand Safety Control Device

## Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information:	2TLC172001C0202_chapter10
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	2TLC172023D0201

## Classifications

ETIM 4.0:	EC002611 - Control switch
ETIM 5.0:	EC002611 - Control switch
Object Classification Code:	В

No image available